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Electric Utility Transmission & Distribution

Acuity Brands Lighting (AL, GA, MS, FL Panhandle)

Outdoor lighting including roadway, area, flood, decorative,
and controls

Almetek (AL, FL, GA)
Labels, signs, tags, markers
CHM Industries (TN)

Steel distribution / WPE, sports lighting, and high mast
lighting and poles

Classic Connectors (AL, GA, FL, MS partial)
Mechanical and electrical shunts, electrical connectors

Elgin Power Solutions

Mobile substations and breakers, shunt reactors, metal
enclosed cap banks

Engel Coolers

High performance coolers, soft coolers, AC/DC fridge/freezers
Erico / nVent

Cadweld® Exothermic grounding connectors

Eritech, Inc.® Ground rods and accessories, lightning
protection systems

Critec® Lightning and surge protection products and systems

Highline / Old Castle

Transformer Pads, vaults, pedestals, fiberglass, and polycrete
Howard Industries (TN, GPCo, APCo)

Distribution transformers, regulators, medium power
transformers

Lindsay Precast

Light pole bases, electric manhole/utility vaults, transformer
vaults and pads

LTA Products

Portable, inflatable LED light towers

MacLean Power Systems (AL, FL, GA, MS)
Hardware, connection, insulation, and protection products

(GPCo, MEAG Power)

Myers Power Products
Medium voltage circuit breakers

Pennsylvania Transformer

Power transformers
Penn-Union Corporation

Electrical connectors

Piller Power Systems (AL, FL, GA, TN)
Electrically Coupled UPS, containerised UPS, stabilisers, static
transfer switches, kinetic energy storage, and frequency
converters

Polaris
Aluminum connectors

Power Delivery Products

Fault indicators

Primoris (AL, GA, FL, MPCo, TN)
Transmission and distribution construction services,
substation construction services, and utility grade
construction services

S&C Electric Company (GA & FL Panhandle)
Switching and protection equipment services

Sabre Tubular Structures
Steel structures for transmission, distribution, and substation

(AL, FL, GA, MS)

Salisbury By Honeywell
PPE equipment

SensorLink
High voltage meters and recorders

Southern Pipe, Inc.

PVC conduit

Southwire (AL, GA, TN, FL Panhandle)
Overhead and underground transmission and distribution
cable

Systems Control
Substation control panels, turnkey substation control
buildings, custom enclosures, P&C engineering

Taihan Fiberoptics

ADSS and OPGW fiber optic cable

Technical Diagnostic Services

Startup and commissioning of electrical systems

Trench Limited (GA)
Reactors line tuners, coupling capacitors, CVT’s, PT’s, CT’s

Vanquish Fencing

Security and animal deterrent conductive and non-conductive
fence systems

Whitlow Electric

Substation and miscellaneous steel fabrication

ZTZ Services
Substation transformer bushing monitoring
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Contact

INSIDE SALES

Phone

5998 Lake Forrest Drive
Atlanta, GA 30328
404-843-1815
www.WhiteheadAssoc.com

Email

Jay Castner

404-574-4872

404-574-4873

Jay@WhiteheadAssoc.com

Patrick Costello

404-574-4870

404-574-4871

Patrick@WhiteheadAssoc.com

Jack Evans

404-574-4875

404-574-4876

Jack@WhiteheadAssoc.com

Susan Fister

Contact

OUTSIDE SALES

404-574-4893

Mobile

404-574-4894

Direct

Susan@WhiteheadAssoc.com

Email

Jim Farrar

205-218-3432

205-209-4287

Jim@WhiteheadAssoc.com

Chip Nanney

615-319-4375

615-319-4375

Chip@WhiteheadAssoc.com

Hammond Parsons

334-544-9054

Hammond@WhiteheadAssoc.com

Chris Propis 404-769-3446 404-574-4906 Chris@WhiteheadAssoc.com
Greg Rohan 404-596-1621 404-574-4880 Greg@WhiteheadAssoc.com
John Shelfer 205-612-7904 205-209-4290 John@WhiteheadAssoc.com

Raymond White

404-836-8888

404-574-4886

Raymond@WhiteheadAssoc.com
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